
 

 

 

ISD/ACAD/CIR/202(PR)                                                                                                  3/2/2014 
CIRCULAR TO PARENTS 

(KG I to CLASS V) 
Dear Parent, 

Greetings of the Day! 

The following are the school activities to be held in February 2014. 

Monday, 3 February 2014 – English Recitation Competition for KG II  

Tuesday, 4 February 2014 – English Recitation Competition for KG I  

Wednesday, 5 February – Mathematic Olympiad for Classes IV & V 

Sunday, 9 February 2014 - Malayalam Elocution Competition for class IV & Photo Session 
for Classes III to V 

Monday, 10 February 2014 - English Spell - Bee Competition for Class III, Cricket Match for 
Classes IV &V and Photo Session for KG I to Class II 

Tuesday, 11 February 2014 - Malayalam Story telling Competition for Class II and Cricket 
Match for Classes IV & V 

Wednesday, 12 February 2014 - Malayalam Story telling Competition for Class I  

Thursday, 13 February 2014 - Malayalam Elocution Competition for Class V 

Saturday, 15 February 2014 - Parent-Teacher Interaction for Classes I to V from 8.30 a.m to 
12.30 p.m and Counselling session for the parents of Kindergarten by Principal, Dr. Sridevi 
P.Thashnath on “Effective Parenting” from 8.30 a.m to 10.30 a.m in the senior school 
auditorium followed by interaction with the teachers. 

Sunday, 16 February 2014 - Arabic Recitation Competition for Classes IV  

Monday, 17 February 2014 - Social Science Quiz for Classes IV & V and Football Match for 
Classes IV & V 

 Tuesday, 18 February 2014 - Football Match for Classes IV &V 

Wednesday, 19 February 2014 - Mathematics Activity for Class I & English Creative writing 
Competition for Class IV 

P.T.O 



Thursday, 20 February 2014 - Arabic Recitation Competition for Class V 

Thursday, 20 February 2014 - English Creative Writing Competition for Class V 

Sunday, 23 February 2014 - Science Quiz for Class IV 

Monday, 24 February 2014 - EVS Collage Work for Class III 

Tuesday, 25 February 2014 - EVS Quiz for Class II 

Wednesday, 26 February 2014 – EVS Drawing Competition for Class I 

Thursday, 27 February 2014 - Science Debate for Class V  

Thursday, 27 February 2014 - KG Graduation Ceremony- There will be a Graduation 
Ceremony for the students of KG II in the Senior School Auditorium. 

● The Annual Day is postponed to April 2014 based on the suggestion from ROP due to 
traffic blockade in Darsait area. The new date will be intimated later. 
 
● Thursday, 27 February 2014 - Last day for payment of 4th Quarter fee with a fine of 
R.O.1/- 
 

Thanks & Regards, 

 

Dr. Sridevi P. Thashnath 
Principal 
 

ACCOLADES  
 
CBSE Examination Centre – We are proud to announce that our school has received the 
CBSE Examination Centre for the conduct of Board Exams for classes X and XII from the 
academic year 2013-14 onwards. 
 
 

 

 


